WATER COOLING DEVICE
FRIOJET 300i
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
DEVICE N° W000380971 - W000380972
EN Instructions for use REF: 8695 4938 EDITION:
REVISION: C
DATE:  03-2020 Original instructions
Thank for the trust you have expressed by purchasing this equipment, which

 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
M1 W000381026   Pump Y4081 033M3H 8B 50 Hz
M2 W000381422   Water outlet / Water return
M3 W000382837   MG output controller
M4 W000382838   Metallic air filter
M5 W000381421   Filter kit 100 µm
M6 W000381027   Filter cartridge 100 µm
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
F - MAINTENANCE  8695 4938 / C
F-20  FRIOJET 300I
PERSONAL NOTES
Lincoln Electric France S.A.S.
Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 76120 Le Grand Quevilly
76121 Le Grand Quevilly cedex